\

ZZ-CUP

Tweede manche

Eppegem - Zandvoorde

Van 7 tot 8 september 2024

Wedstrijd_9

- MINIEMEN JONGENS

Atleet

CAENEN SEPPE

VAN WEZEMAEL PEPIJN
DIETZ RUBEN

DE SMEDT MAXIME
BAUMGARTNER JENS
CELLE FLAWINE
DENOLF JACK
KOWTUN MAXIM
VERHEYEN JAMES
VERHEYEN LIAM

Wedstrijdnummer

1
2
60
13
620
916
17
655
16
15

Afstand in meter
Discipline

Aantal ronden

Club

REKO ROLLER CLUB ZEMST
REKO ROLLER CLUB ZEMST
BLAU-GELB GROSS-GERAU
REKO ROLLER CLUB ZEMST
BLAU-GELB GROSS-GERAU
ROLSCHAATSCLUB TIENEN
ZWAANTJES ROLLER CLUB ZANDVOORDE
SSC KOLN 1998 E.V.
REKO ROLLER CLUB ZEMST
REKO ROLLER CLUB ZEMST

300+
Sprint
1+

Wedstrijd_9

Tijd_9
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000

Opmerking_9

Niet gestart
Niet gestart
Niet gestart
Niet gestart
Niet gestart
Niet gestart

=~ /WAANTIJES ROLLER CLUB
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